AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF OCTOBER 8§, 2019
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2019-313 Michelle Telischak
Randolph Township School District

2019-314 Julie Power
State Park Services, Park & Forestry/Washington Crossing State Park

2019-315 Kristen Macchio
Wyckoff Board of Education

2019-316 Robert Pettit
Orange Public Schools

2019-317 Georgina Buzgo
Mercer County Special Services School District

2019-318 Patricia Triglia
Florence Township School District

2019-319 Diana Sherman
New Jersey Department of Banking and Insurance, Office of Solvency Regulation

2019-320 Theoway Meyena
New Jersey Department of Transportation

2019-321 James Lopez
Montgomery Township School District

2019-326 Melanie Hill
Pennsville School District

2019-327 Aiste Sinkevicius
New Jersey Department of Education

2019-328 James Kenny
Garfield School District

2019-329 William Nowrey
Marie Katzenback School of Deaf



2019-330

2019-331

2019-332

2019-333

2019-334

2019-335

2019-336

2019-337

2019-338

2019-339

2019-340

2019-341

2019-342

2019-344

2019-345

2019-346

2019-347

Catrina Nowrey
Marie Katzenback School of Deaf

Marian Kleinman
Ramapo Indian Hills High Schools District

Theresa Whitchurch
Closter Public Schools

John Buckley
Phillipsburg School District

Erica Crosier
Bordentown Regional School District

Erin McCutchan
Northern Valley Regional School District

Haley Martinez
Phillipsburg School District — Early Childhood Learning Center

Julie Darno
Lopatcong Township Elementary School

Emily Flynn
West Windsor-Plainsboro School District

Carron Ankiel-Kohn
Plumstead Township Schools

Sherry Langston
Ewing High School

Paige Hensor
Office of the Attorney General — Division of Law

Sebina Sledge
Vineland Board of Education

Mary Bowlby
Pemberton Township School District

Robert Guardigli
Montgomery Township School District

Jacquelyn Bussanich
Police and Firemen’s Retirement System of NJ

Micayla Pisani
Lopatcong School District



2019-348 Neil Socoloski
Moorestown Township Public Schools

2019-349 Whitney McCann
New Jersey Office of the Public Defender

2019-350 Kelly Lukacs
Office of the Attorney General

2019-351 Joaquin Gonzalez
Middlesex County Utilities Authority

2019-352 Douglas Helman
New Jersey Office of the Public Defender

2019-353 Sara Gibson
New Jersey Board of Public Utilities

2019-354 Jeffrey Kubach
State of New Jersey — Assembly Minority Office

2019-355 Zachary Mankarian
Office of Public Defender — Appellate Division

2019-356 Sandra Magee-Taylor
State of NJ, Department of Environmental Protection

2019-357 Alyia Hedgspeth
Hunterdon Development Center

III.  APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

IV. ADJOURNMENT



