## AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF OCTOBER 8, 2019 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

# Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor Auditorium Trenton, NJ 08625

#### 1:30 p.m.

#### I. CALL TO ORDER

#### II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2019-313	Michelle Telischak  Pandalah Taywakin Sahaal District
	Randolph Township School District
2019-314	Julie Power State Park Services, Park & Forestry/Washington Crossing State Park
2019-315	Kristen Macchio Wyckoff Board of Education
2019-316	Robert Pettit Orange Public Schools
2019-317	Georgina Buzgo Mercer County Special Services School District
2019-318	Patricia Triglia Florence Township School District
2019-319	Diana Sherman New Jersey Department of Banking and Insurance, Office of Solvency Regulation
2019-320	Theoway Meyena New Jersey Department of Transportation
2019-321	James Lopez Montgomery Township School District
2019-326	Melanie Hill Pennsville School District
2019-327	Aiste Sinkevicius New Jersey Department of Education
2019-328	James Kenny Garfield School District
2019-329	William Nowrey Marie Katzenback School of Deaf

2019-330	Catrina Nowrey Marie Katzenback School of Deaf
2019-331	Marian Kleinman Ramapo Indian Hills High Schools District
2019-332	Theresa Whitchurch Closter Public Schools
2019-333	John Buckley Phillipsburg School District
2019-334	Erica Crosier Bordentown Regional School District
2019-335	Erin McCutchan Northern Valley Regional School District
2019-336	<b>Haley Martinez</b> Phillipsburg School District – Early Childhood Learning Center
2019-337	Julie Darno Lopatcong Township Elementary School
2019-338	Emily Flynn West Windsor-Plainsboro School District
2019-339	Carron Ankiel-Kohn Plumstead Township Schools
2019-340	Sherry Langston Ewing High School
2019-341	Paige Hensor Office of the Attorney General – Division of Law
2019-342	Sebina Sledge Vineland Board of Education
2019-344	Mary Bowlby Pemberton Township School District
2019-345	Robert Guardigli Montgomery Township School District
2019-346	Jacquelyn Bussanich Police and Firemen's Retirement System of NJ
2019-347	Micayla Pisani Lopatcong School District

2019-348	Neil Socoloski Moorestown Township Public Schools
2019-349	Whitney McCann New Jersey Office of the Public Defender
2019-350	Kelly Lukacs Office of the Attorney General
2019-351	Joaquin Gonzalez Middlesex County Utilities Authority
2019-352	<b>Douglas Helman</b> New Jersey Office of the Public Defender
2019-353	Sara Gibson New Jersey Board of Public Utilities
2019-354	Jeffrey Kubach State of New Jersey – Assembly Minority Office
2019-355	<b>Zachary Mankarian</b> Office of Public Defender – Appellate Division
2019-356	Sandra Magee-Taylor State of NJ, Department of Environmental Protection
2019-357	Alyia Hedgspeth Hunterdon Development Center

### III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

#### IV. ADJOURNMENT